Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Grainger - (964604) - Bromsgrove SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.36
34.41
34.73
34.81
34.82
36.13
36.18
36.66
37.66
38.32
39.37
41.76
42.40
43.96

48.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.73
34.36
34.41
34.82
34.81
36.13
38.32

36.18
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

357
355
345
343
343
307
305
294
271
257
237
198
190
170

WA Pts

345
357
355
343
343
307
257

305

Round

m I I I I T

I T T m I

Round

m I I I I I

I

Date

03/02/18
03/12/17
07/07/18
04/02/17
26/11/17
17/09/16
06/02/16
26/09/15
22/11/15
26/03/16
18/07/15
01/12/14
25/05/14
25/11113
26/05/13

Date

07/07/18
03/02/18
03/12/17
26/11/17
04/02/17
17/09/16
26/03/16
06/02/16

Meet

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Wyre Forest County Qualifier

Boldmere Water Carnival

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Northgate P B Buster

Redditch Club Championships

Worcester County SA County Championships
Redditch Club Championships 2015

P B Buster

City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet

Redditch Club Championships

Stourbridge SC B Grade Junior Open
Redditch Club Championships

Stourbridge SC Junior B Grade Open Meet

Meet

Boldmere Water Carnival

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Wyre Forest County Qualifier

Northgate P B Buster

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Redditch Club Championships

City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Redditch

Wolverhampton

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Birmingham

Wolverhampton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch

Redditch

Redditch

Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch

Club Swam Under

Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch

Redditch

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.66
36.66
39.37
41.76
42.40
43.96

48.40

Copyright 2024

271
294
237
198
190
170
127

22/11/15
26/09/15
18/07/15
01/12/14
25/05/14
25/11/13
26/05/13

P B Buster

Redditch Club Championships 2015
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet
Redditch Club Championships
Stourbridge SC B Grade Junior Open
Redditch Club Championships

Stourbridge SC Junior B Grade Open Meet

Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Redditch

Wolverhampton

Redditch

Redditch
Redditch
Redditch

Redditch

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



