Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Grainger - (964604) - Bromsgrove SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.36	357	Н	03/02/18	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Redditch	2
34.41	355	Н	03/12/17	Wyre Forest County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
34.73	345	Н	07/07/18	Boldmere Water Carnival	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
34.81	343	Н	04/02/17	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Redditch	2
34.82	343	Н	26/11/17	Northgate P B Buster	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
36.13	307	F	17/09/16	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
36.18	305	Н	06/02/16	Worcester County SA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Redditch	2
36.66	294	F	26/09/15	Redditch Club Championships 2015	Redditch	Redditch	4
37.66	271	Н	22/11/15	P B Buster	Wolverhampton		3
38.32	257	Н	26/03/16	City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet	Birmingham	Redditch	2
39.37	237	Н	18/07/15	Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet	Wolverhampton		3
41.76	198	F	01/12/14	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
42.40	190		25/05/14	Stourbridge SC B Grade Junior Open	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
43.96	170	F	25/11/13	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
48.40	127		26/05/13	Stourbridge SC Junior B Grade Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.73	345	Н	07/07/18	Boldmere Water Carnival	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
34.36	357	Н	03/02/18	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Redditch	2
34.41	355	Н	03/12/17	Wyre Forest County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
34.82	343	Н	26/11/17	Northgate P B Buster	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
34.81	343	Н	04/02/17	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Redditch	2
36.13	307	F	17/09/16	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
38.32	257	Н	26/03/16	City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet	Birmingham	Redditch	2
36.18	305	Н	06/02/16	Worcester County SA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Redditch	2
Copyright 2024	1					Powered By SPORT	ISYSTEM

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
37.66	271	Н	22/11/15	P B Buster	Wolverhampton		3
36.66	294	F	26/09/15	Redditch Club Championships 2015	Redditch	Redditch	4
39.37	237	Н	18/07/15	Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet	Wolverhampton		3
41.76	198	F	01/12/14	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
42.40	190		25/05/14	Stourbridge SC B Grade Junior Open	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
43.96	170	F	25/11/13	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
48.40	127		26/05/13	Stourbridge SC Junior B Grade Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS